
Suction IrrigatorDisposable Suction Irrigator

CE-Pending

× × × ×

× × × ×

CE-Ready

Ground Pad & CableDisposable Ground Pad  & Cable 

Ø5.36mm�x�28cm�composites�Probe,double spikes

Ø5.36mm�x�33cm�composites�Probe,double spikes

Ø5.36mm�x�45cm�composites�Probe,double spikes

Description : Disposable Suction Irrigator 

Single or double bag spikes

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

SI0545PD

SI0528PS

SI0533PS

SI0545PS

Ø5.36mm�x�28cm�composites�Probe,Single spike

Ø5.36mm�x�33cm�composites�Probe,Single spike

Ø5.36mm�x�45cm�composites�Probe,Single spike
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90 mm

90 mm

148mm

148mm

204mm

106mm

204mm

106mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM100 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB100 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM900 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB900 (Box/25pcs)

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

GC2VR (Box/50pcs)

Disposable

Ground Pad & CableGround Pad & Cable

90 mm

90 mm

106mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

148mm

90 mm

148mm

90 mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

204mm

106mm

204mm

106mm Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
Non-REM plug
Safety lock system

Non-Sterile packing

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
6.3mm�Hi-Fi plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

Disposable Disposable

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm
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90 mm

90 mm

148mm

148mm

204mm

106mm

204mm

106mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM100 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB100 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM900 (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB900 (Box/25pcs)

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

GC2VR (Box/50pcs)

Disposable

Ground Pad & CableGround Pad & Cable

90 mm

90 mm

106mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

148mm

90 mm

148mm

90 mm

Ground Pad ,Vertical
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

204mm

106mm

204mm

106mm Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Vertical
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
Non-REM plug
Safety lock system

Non-Sterile packing

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
PVC Cable length: 3 meter  
6.3mm�Hi-Fi plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

Disposable Disposable

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm
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Detachable Ground Pad Cable
Silicom Cable length: 3 meter  
non-REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM110H (Box/25pcs)

GB110H (Box/25pcs)

GM910H (Box/25pcs)

GB910H (Box/25pcs)

166mm

90 mm

166mm

90 mm

206mm

104mm

206mm

104mm

Reusable

50 times  ( Alcohol  Cleaning )
20 times  ( Auto  clave )

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM100H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB100H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM900H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB900H (Box/25pcs)

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
Silicom Cable length: 3 meter  
REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

GC5VR (Box/50pcs)

50 times  ( Alcohol  Cleaning )
20 times  ( Auto  clave )

206mm

104mm

206mm

104mm

166mm

90 mm

166mm

90 mm

Reusable

Ground Pad & CableGround Pad & Cable
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Detachable Ground Pad Cable
Silicom Cable length: 3 meter  
non-REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: Non-REM plug

Cable length: 2.8 meter  
Plug type: REM plug

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM110H (Box/25pcs)

GB110H (Box/25pcs)

GM910H (Box/25pcs)

GB910H (Box/25pcs)

166mm

90 mm

166mm

90 mm

206mm

104mm

206mm

104mm

Reusable

50 times  ( Alcohol  Cleaning )
20 times  ( Auto  clave )

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM100H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad ,Horizontal
Pediatric, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB100H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, monopolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GM900H (Box/25pcs)

Ground Pad, Horizontal
Adult, bipolar

Aluminium Pouch
Non-Sterile packing

GB900H (Box/25pcs)

Detachable Ground Pad Cable
Silicom Cable length: 3 meter  
REM plug
Safety lock system

PE Bag
Clip size : L×W×H＝54×31×11mm

Non-Sterile packing

GC5VR (Box/50pcs)

50 times  ( Alcohol  Cleaning )
20 times  ( Auto  clave )

206mm

104mm

206mm

104mm

166mm

90 mm

166mm

90 mm

Reusable

Ground Pad & CableGround Pad & Cable
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